
4Dimension™ strut system fittings – USA price sheet 

Strut support systems 4DFPS-14

4D280ZN

4D280GRN

4D280HDG

4D280SS4

4D280SS6

4D280FLZN

4D280FLGRN

4D280FLHDG

4D280FLSS4

4D280FLSS6

4D280SQZN

4D280SQGRN

4D280SQHDG

4D280SQSS4

4D280SQSS6

IDW
Description

Post Base

UPC

ZN

GRN

HDG

SS4

SS6

ZN

GRN

HDG

SS4

SS6

ZN

GRN

HDG

SS4

SS6

FinishMaterial #

12470452

12470453

12470454

12470455

12470456

12470462

12470463

12470464

12470465

12470466

12470457

12470458

12470459

12470460

12470461

Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$2,750.00

$2,800.00

$4,125.00

$11,000.00

$12,375.00

$3,400.00

$3,460.00

$5,100.00

$13,600.00

$15,300.00

$2,750.00

$2,800.00

$4,125.00

$11,000.00

$12,375.00

79903858665

79903858666

79903858667

79903858668

79903858669

79903858675

79903858676

79903858677

79903858678

79903858679

79903858670

79903858671

79903858672

79903858673

79903858674

4D280 ZN POST BASE

4D280 GRN POST BASE

4D280 HDG POST BASE

4D280 SS4 POST BASE

4D280 SS6 POST BASE

4D280FL ZN POST BASE

4D280FL GRN POST BASE

4D280FL HDG POST BASE

4D280FL SS4 POST BASE

4D280FL SS6 POST BASE

4D280SQ ZN POST BASE

4D280SQ GRN POST BASE

4D280SQ HDG POST BASE

4D280SQ SS4 POST BASE

4D280SQ SS6 POST BASE

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Post Base

Box
Qty

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

4D5000-3/8ZN

4D5000-3/8SS6

4D5000-1/2ZN

4D5000-1/2SS6

IDW
Description

Flip Clip™†

UPC

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

FinishMaterial #

12470467

12470468

12470469

12470470

Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$325.00

$1,300.00

$400.00

$1,600.00

79903858680

79903858681

79903858682

79903858683

4D5000 3/8 ZN FLIP CLIP TRAPEZE HANGER

4D5000 3/8 SS6 FLIP CLIP TRAPEZE HANGER

4D5000 1/2 ZN FLIP CLIP TRAPEZE HANGER

4D5000 1/2 SS6 FLIP CLIP TRAPEZE HANGER

EA

EA

EA

EA

Flip Clip™

Box
Qty

50

50

50

50

Turn and Lock

4D5001-3/8ZN

4D5001-3/8HDG

IDW
Description

Turn and Lock†

UPC

ZN

HDG

FinishMaterial #

12470471

12470472

Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$450.00

$675.00

79903858684

79903858685

4D5001 3/8 ZN 2PC TURNLOCK TRAPEZE HNGR

4D5001 3/8 HDG 2PC TURNLOCK TRAPEZE HNGR

EA

EA

Box
Qty

50

50

† Patent pending

4D441-22ZN

4D441-22GRN

4D441-22HDG

4D441-22SS4

4D441-22SS6

4D441-22AZN

4D441-22AGRN

4D441-22AHDG

4D441-22ASS4

4D441-22ASS6

IDW
Description

Beam Clamps†

UPC

ZN

GRN

HDG

SS4

SS6

ZN

GRN

HDG

SS4

SS6

FinishMaterial #
Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$620.00

$635.00

$930.00

$3,100.00

$3,720.00

$720.00

$735.00

$1,080.00

$3,600.00

$4,320.00

79903858661

79903858662

79903858688

79903858701

79903858702

79903858663

79903858664

79903858703

79903858704

79903858705

4D441-22 ZN BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22 GRN BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22 HDG BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22 SS4 BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22 SS6 BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22A ZN BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22A GRN BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22A HDG BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22A SS4 BEAM CLAMP

4D441-22A SS6 BEAM CLAMP

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Universal Beam Clamp

Box
Qty

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

12470448

12470449

12482683

12482684

12482685

12470450

12470451

12482686

12482687

12482688
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4D5100-3/8GLV

4D5100-3/8SS6

4D5100-1/2GLV

4D5100-1/2SS6

IDW
Description

Two-Piece Strengthening Clamp†

UPC

GLV

SS6

GLV

SS6

FinishMaterial #

12470122

12470123

12470124

12470125

Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$800.00

$4,800.00

$800.00

$4,800.00

79903858340

79903858341

79903858342

79903858343

4D5100-3/8 GLV  2-PC STRENGTHEN CLAMP

4D5100-3/8 SS6  2-PC STRENGTHEN CLAMP

4D5100-1/2 GLV  2-PC STRENGTHEN CLAMP

4D5100-1/2 SS6  2-PC STRENGTHEN CLAMP

EA

EA

EA

EA

Two-Piece Strengthening Clamp

4D5101ZN

4DDN228ZN

4DDN228SS6

4DB-3-1/4AL

4DB-3-3/8AL

4DB-5-1/4AL

4DB-5-3/8AL

4DB-7-1/4AL

4DB-7-3/8AL

IDW
Description

Back-To-Back Accessories†

UPC

ZN

ZN

SS6

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

FinishMaterial #

12470132

12470106

12470107

12470126

12470127

12470128

12470129

12470130

12470131

Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$250.00

$1,700.00

$3,000.00

$775.00

$775.00

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$1,275.00

$1,275.00

79903858350

79903858324

79903858325

79903858344

79903858345

79903858346

79903858347

79903858348

79903858349

4D5101 ZN BACK-TO-BACK SNAP-ON CLAMP

4DDN228 ZN 3/8 DUAL DOVETAIL NUT ASY

4DDN228 SS6 3/8 DUAL DOVETAIL NUT ASY

4DB-3 - 1/4 AL  DOVE TAIL BAR ASY

4DB-3 - 3/8 AL  DOVE TAIL BAR ASY

4DB-5 - 1/4 AL  DOVE TAIL BAR ASY

4DB-5 - 3/8 AL  DOVE TAIL BAR ASY

4DB-7 - 1/4 AL  DOVE TAIL BAR ASY

4DB-7 - 3/8 AL  DOVE TAIL BAR ASY

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA
Dove-Tail Bar

4DNW224ZN

4DNW224SS6

4DNW223ZN

4DNW223SS6

4DNW228ZN

4DNW228SS6

4DSN224ZN

4DSN224SS6

4DSN223ZN

4DSN223SS6

4DSN228ZN

4DSN228SS6

4DTN224ZN

4DTN224SS6

4DTN223ZN

4DTN223SS6

4DTN228ZN

4DTN228SS6

4DWN224ZN

4DWN224SS6

4DWN223ZN

4DWN223SS6

4DWN228ZN

4DWN228SS6

4DWN225ZN

4DWN225SS6

IDW
Description

Channel Nuts†

UPC

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

ZN

SS6

FinishMaterial #

12470100

12470101

12470102

12470103

12470104

12470105

12470108

12470109

12470110

12470111

12470112

12470113

12469594

12469595

12469596

12469597

12469598

12469599

12470114

12470115

12470116

12470117

12470118

12470119

12470120

12470121

Material
Description

USD
List Price
(Per 100) UoM

$155.00

$620.00

$230.00

$920.00

$225.00

$900.00

$115.00

$460.00

$150.00

$600.00

$120.00

$480.00

$190.00

$760.00

$325.00

$1,300.00

$200.00

$800.00

$115.00

$460.00

$150.00

$600.00

$120.00

$480.00

$130.00

$520.00

79903858318

79903858319

79903858320

79903858321

79903858322

79903858323

79903858326

79903858327

79903858328

79903858329

79903858330

79903858331

79903858312

79903858313

79903858314

79903858315

79903858316

79903858317

79903858332

79903858333

79903858334

79903858335

79903858336

79903858337

79903858338

79903858339

4DNW224 ZN 1/4 DOVETAIL NUT WSHR COMB

4DNW224 SS6 1/4 DOVETAIL NUT WSHR COMB

4DNW223 ZN 5/16 DOVETAIL NUT WSHR COMB

4DNW223 SS6 5/16 DOVETAIL NUT WSHR CMB

4DNW228 ZN 3/8 DOVETAIL NUT WSHR COMB

4DNW228 SS6 3/8 DOVETAIL NUT WSHR COMB

4DSN224 ZN 1/4 DOVETAIL SLIDE-IN NUT

4DSN224 SS6 1/4 DOVETAIL SLIDE-IN NUT

4DSN223 ZN 5/16 DOVETAIL SLIDE-IN NUT

4DSN223 SS6 5/16 DOVETAIL SLIDE-IN NUT

4DSN228 ZN 3/8 DOVETAIL SLIDE-IN NUT

4DSN228 SS6 3/8 DOVETAIL SLIDE-IN NUT

4DTN224 ZN 1/4 DOVETAIL TWIRLNUT ASY

4DTN224 SS6 1/4 DOVETAIL TWIRLNUT ASY

4DTN223 ZN 5/16 DOVETAIL TWIRLNUT ASY

4DTN223 SS6 5/16 DOVETAIL TWIRLNUT ASY

4DTN228 ZN 3/8 DOVETAIL TWIRLNUT ASY

4DTN228 SS6 3/8 DOVETAIL TWIRLNUT ASY

4DWN224 ZN 1/4 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN224 SS6 1/4 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN223 ZN 5/16 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN223 SS6 5/16 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN228 ZN 3/8 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN228 SS6 3/8 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN225 ZN 1/2 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

4DWN225 SS6 1/2 WIRE WING CHNL NUT ASY

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Box
Qty

20

20

20

20

Box
Qty

50

50

50

20

20

20

20

20

20

Box
Qty

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

† Patent pending

Wire Wing Nut

Dove-Tail Twirl Nut™

Slide-In Nut

Dove-Tail Combo Nut Washer


